 T-TL-D200
 Tension Link Load Cell
Page 1 of 3 Dalehouse Lane, Kenilworth, Warwickshire, CV8 2UE, UK www.pcm-uk.com
MARCH 2022 T: 01926 864444 | E: sales@pcm-uk.com
Features
• Capacities 20tf – 100tf.
• Linearity ±0.1% RO.
• IP65 rating.

MARCH 2022 T: 01926 864444 | E: sales@pcm-uk.com
Outline Dimensions in millimetres
LOAD (tf) ORDERING CODE ØA B C ØD E F
20 CD20020TC25
102 280 78 60 50 ~140
30 CD20030TC25
50 CD20050TC25
130 350 88 73 75 ~171 75 CD20075TC25
100 CD200100TC25
Options & Accessories
CAPACITY (tf) DESCRIPTION (2) ORDERING CODE
20
35tf Rated Shackle Crosby G2130-1019677